 Shenzhen Kaieryue Opitical Co.,Ltd
 深圳市凯尔悦光电科技有限公司
★ Raw materials: PMMA ★The light Angle:45 degree  60 degree and 70 degree
★ Material light transmittance: 93% ★Be suitable for :Lumileds,Edison,Seoul P4 high power led.
★ Lens color: transparent
★ Holder color: white and black ★Resistance temperature: - 35 degree to 90 degree
★Certification: RoHs ★Apply to: Wall Washer Light,Spotlight,Down light and so on.
20MM SERIES LENS
SPECIFICATION
Picture
Model KEY-20-5 KEY-20-8 KEY-20-10 KEY-20-15C KEY-20-15N
Facula
Drawing
Size
Diameter:21.6mm Diameter:21.6mm Diameter:21.6mm Diameter:21.6mm Diameter:21.6mm
Height:13.1mm Height:13.1mm Height:13.1mm Height:13.1mm Height:13.1mm
Angle:5° Angle:8° Angle:10° Angle:15° Angle:15°
Picture
Model KEY-20-15H KEY-20-15W KEY-20-20 KEY-20-20M KEY-20-25
Facula
Drawing
Size
Diameter:21.6mm Diameter:21.6mm Diameter:21.6mm Diameter:21.6mm Diameter:21.6mm
Height:13.1mm Height:13.1mm Height:13.1mm Height:13.1mm Height:13.1mm
Angle:15° Angle:20° Angle:20° Angle:20° Angle:25°
Picture
Model KEY-20-25F KEY-20-25M KEY-20-45L KEY-20-30FW KEY-20-30H
Facula
Drawing
Size
Diameter:21.6mm Diameter:21.6mm Diameter:21.6mm Diameter:21.6mm Diameter:21.6mm
Height:13.1mm Height:13.1mm Height:13.1mm Height:13.1mm Height:13.1mm
Angle:25*65° Angle:25° Angle:45° Angle:30° Angle:30°
Picture
Model KEY-20-38 KEY-20-45 KEY-20-45H KEY-20-45M KEY-20-60N
Facula
Drawing
Size
Diameter:21.6mm Diameter:21.6mm Diameter:21.6mm Diameter:21.6mm Diameter:21.6mm
Height:13.1mm Height:13.1mm Height:13.1mm Height:13.1mm Height:13.1mm
Angle:38° Angle:45° Angle:45° Angle:45° Angle:60°
Picture
Model KEY-20-70 KEY-20-80 KEY-20-90 KEY-20-120 KEY-20-120M
Facula
Drawing
Size
Diameter:21.6mm Diameter:21.6mm Diameter:21.6mm Diameter:21.6mm Diameter:21.6mm
Height:13.1mm Height:13.1mm Height:13.1mm Height:13.1mm Height:13.1mm
Angle:70° Angle:80° Angle:90° Angle:120° Angle:120°